
JYO&HO REHEARSALS | CONCERTS | EVENTS 2025-2026

AUGUST
Wednesday, August 13, 2025 YMM Auditions 4-8:30 pm 546B Hartnell St

Thursday, August 14, 2025 YMM Auditions 4-8:30 pm 546B Hartnell St
Wednesday, August 20, 2025 YMM HO Placement Auditions 3:30-9 pm 546B Hartnell St 
Wednesday, August 27, 2025 YMM Rehearsal #1

SEPTEMBER
Wednesday, September 3, 2025 YMM Rehearsal #2 
Wednesday, September 3, 2025 JYO Parent Meeting 5:15-6 pm | HO Parent Meeting 6:15-7 pm

Sunday, September 7, 2025 Welcome BBQ & Potluck Hidden Valley Music Seminars
Wednesday, September 10, 2025 YMM Rehearsal #3
Wednesday, September 17, 2025 YMM Rehearsal #4 
Wednesday, September 24, 2025 YMM Rehearsal #5

OCTOBER
Wednesday, October 1, 2025 YMM Rehearsal #6

Saturday, October 4, 2025 Fall Retreat
Sunday, October 5, 2025 Fall Retreat

Wednesday, October 8, 2025 YMM Rehearsal #7
Wednesday, October 15, 2025 YMM Rehearsal #8 

Saturday, October 18, 2025 Honors Open Concerto Competition 1-4 pm Carmel Presbyterian Church
Wednesday, October 22, 2025 YMM Rehearsal #9 SECTIONALS
Wednesday, October 29, 2025 YMM Rehearsal #10

NOVEMBER
Wednesday, November 5, 2025 YMM Rehearsal #11

Wednesday, November 12, 2025 YMM Rehearsal #12
Sunday, November 16, 2025 Concert #1 Sunset Center 3:00 pm 

Wednesday, November 19, 2025 YMM Rehearsal # 13
DECEMBER

Wednesday, December 3, 2025 YMM Rehearsal # 14
Wednesday, December 10, 2025 YMM Rehearsal # 15 at Monterey High School

JANUARY
Wednesday, January 7, 2026 YMM Rehearsal #16

Wednesday, January 14, 2026 YMM Rehearsal #17 SECTIONALS 
Wednesday, January 21, 2026 YMM Rehearsal #18 
Wednesday, January 28, 2026 YMM Rehearsal #19 at Monterey High School

FEBRUARY
Wednesday, February 4, 2026 YMM Rehearsal #20 SECTIONALS

Wednesday, February 11, 2026 YMM Rehearsal #21
Saturday, February 14, 2026 JYO Concerto Competition 1-4 pm Carmel Presbyterian Church

Wednesday, February 18, 2026 YMM Rehearsal #22
Thursday, February 19, 2026 MSO Side-by-Side Rehearsal (HO only) Sunset Center
Saturday, February 21, 2026 MSO Side-by-Side Dress Rehearsal & Concert Sunset Center

Sunday, February 22, 2026 MSO Side-by-Side Concert Sunset Center
Wednesday, February 25, 2026 YMM Rehearsal #23

MARCH
Sunday, March 1, 2026            Concert #2 Sunset Center 3:00 p.m.

Wednesday, March 4, 2026 YMM Rehearsal #24
Wednesday, March 11, 2026 YMM Rehearsal #25 SECTIONALS
Wednesday, March 18, 2026 YMM Rehearsal #26
Wednesday, March 25, 2026 YMM Rehearsal #27 



APRIL
Wednesday, April 1, 2026 YMM Rehearsal #28
Wednesday, April 8, 2026 YMM Rehearsal #29

Wednesday, April 15, 2026 YMM Rehearsal #30 
Wednesday, April 22, 2026 YMM Rehearsal #31
Wednesday, April 29, 2026 YMM Rehearsal #32

Thursday, April 30, 2026 Chamber Ensembles Concert TBD
MAY

Wednesday, May 6, 2026 YMM Rehearsal #33
Sunday, May 10, 2026            Concert #3 Sunset Center 3:00 p.m.

Wednesday, May 13, 2026 JYO&HO Auditions 546B Hartnell St.
Thursday, May 14, 2026 JYO&HO Auditions 546B Hartnell St.

All rehearsals take place at Hidden Valley Music Seminars unless otherwise noted


